
Saturday 26 April 2025 Sponsored By Thompsons Irifab
Final competition results
The Cowra Bowling & Recreation Club Ltd.

Stableford Field size: 74
Members: 60

Visitors: 14
GA, White, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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Singles Comp Placings
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 2090400770 Scott Wilson Man 24 44 1
2 2090401843 Michael Skinner Man 13 41 1
3 2090401996 Chris Wilson Man 20 40 1
4 2090400289 Ken Mc Lean Man 5 38 1
5 2060600683 Andrew Rolfe (from Cooma GC) Man 31 38 1
6 2090400151 Lester Black Man 32 38 1
7 2091007731 Luke Pearman (from Duntryleague GC)Man 16 37 1
8 2090401316 Michael Curtale Man +1 37 1
9 2090401796 Robert Vidulich Man 20 37 1
10 2012812112 Patrick Edenborough Man 1 37 1
11 2090401658 Steve Johnstone Man 7 36 1
12 2090401505 Craig Jeffries Man 7 36 1
13 2090401928 Nicky Basson Man 3 36 1
14 2090401637 Michael Prescott Man 5 36 1
15 2090401940 Dean Murray Man 13 36 1
16 2090401960 Adam Rogers Man 13 36 1
17 2090401245 Bobbi Curtale Man 37 36 1
18 2090401539 Mark Sutherland Man 18 36 1
19 2090401228 Anthony Hamer Man 26 35 1
20 2090400215 David Spolding Man 21 35 1
21 2090401246 Mark Troth Man 19 35 1
22 2090401614 Rodney Eastwood Man 4 35 1
23 2090401665 Andrew Buchtmann Man 11 35 1
24 2090401585 Mark Edwards Man 21 35 1
25 2090401847 Ken Harcombe Man 9 34 1
26 2090401872 John Herrett Man 17 34 1
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

27 2090400775 Peter Garlick Man 22 34 1
28 2090400165 Clive Wilson Man 21 33 1
29 2090401841 David Thompson Man 17 33 1
30 2090400179 Bruce Stammers Man 31 33
31 2090400016 David Thomas Man 18 33
32 2230601238 Luke Hewitt (from Harden CC) Man 18 33
33 2030605837 Brian Olliver (from Camden GC) Man 14 33
34 2090400825 James Brown Man 11 33
35 2090401719 Rodney Haug Man 24 33
36 2090402005 Scott Webster Man 22 33
37 2090401378 Prue James Woman 25 32
38 2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale Man 7 32
39 2090402075 Philip Leach Man 26 32
40 2090400769 Ben Houghton Man 10 32
41 2222506229 Harrison Burey (from Wagga Wagga CC)Man 13 32
42 2090400230 Wayne Howard Man 19 32
43 2090403627 Matthew Dun Man 11 32
44 2090401470 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 14 32
45 2122012434 Sam Rolfe (from Grange GC (NSW)) Man 19 32
46 2090400636 Terry Johns Man 5 31
47 2090401974 Joshua Weston Man 8 31
48 2090400617 Geoff Day Man 18 31
49 2090400664 Jason Spolding Man 14 30
50 2090400458 John van Huizen Man 17 30
51 2090400749 John Holmes Man 17 30
52 2090400340 Peter Kirwan Man Scr 30
53 2090401291 Jarrod Wood Man +1 30
54 2090400231 Walter Webb Man 9 30
55 2090400433 Colin Ridding Man 23 30
56 2090400163 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 9 29
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

57 2090401402 Graham Thompson Man 12 29
58 2090401804 Jeffrey Marks Man 16 28
59 2010704297 Donald McLean (from Cromer GC) Man 18 28
60 2090401601 Chris Baratto Man 13 28
61 2090400962 John Jensen Man 9 27
62 2021313910 Douglas Sullivan (from Cumberland CGC)Man 27 27
63 2090401852 Brad Dunk Man 22 27
64 2090400686 Wayne Rodwell Man 21 26
65 2090401986 Patrick Ryan Man 10 26
66 2090402028 Beau Wilson Man 15 25
67 2090401193 Elwyn Ward Man 20 25
68 2010601090 Charles Psaltis (from Concord GC) Man 14 25
69 2240900326 Shawn Howell (from Coonabarabran GC)Man 17 23
70 2032801893 Julian Farren-Price (from Woollahra GC)Man 12 23
71 2121300807 Michael Craig (from Mt Broughton) Man 26 22
72 2012001451 IAN CALVERT (from Pymble GC) Man 26 21
73 2090405471 James Hundy Man +4 21
74 2012758610 Nicholas Kellaway (from Royal Sydney GC)Man 9 20

A Grade Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090400289 Ken Mc Lean Man 5 38
2 2090401316 Michael Curtale Man +1 37
3 2012812112 Patrick Edenborough Man 1 37
4 2090401658 Steve Johnstone Man 7 36
5 2090401505 Craig Jeffries Man 7 36
6 2090401928 Nicky Basson Man 3 36
7 2090401637 Michael Prescott Man 5 36
8 2090401614 Rodney Eastwood Man 4 35
9 2090401665 Andrew Buchtmann Man 11 35
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A Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

10 2090401847 Ken Harcombe Man 9 34
11 2090400825 James Brown Man 11 33
12 2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale Man 7 32
13 2090400769 Ben Houghton Man 10 32
14 2090403627 Matthew Dun Man 11 32
15 2090400636 Terry Johns Man 5 31
16 2090401974 Joshua Weston Man 8 31
17 2090400340 Peter Kirwan Man Scr 30
18 2090401291 Jarrod Wood Man +1 30
19 2090400231 Walter Webb Man 9 30
20 2090400163 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 9 29
21 2090401402 Graham Thompson Man 12 29
22 2090400962 John Jensen Man 9 27
23 2090401986 Patrick Ryan Man 10 26
24 2032801893 Julian Farren-Price (from Woollahra GC) Man 12 23
25 2090405471 James Hundy Man +4 21
26 2012758610 Nicholas Kellaway (from Royal Sydney GC) Man 9 20

B Grade Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090401843 Michael Skinner Man 13 41
2 2091007731 Luke Pearman (from Duntryleague GC) Man 16 37
3 2090401940 Dean Murray Man 13 36
4 2090401960 Adam Rogers Man 13 36
5 2090401539 Mark Sutherland Man 18 36
6 2090401872 John Herrett Man 17 34
7 2090401841 David Thompson Man 17 33
8 2090400016 David Thomas Man 18 33
9 2230601238 Luke Hewitt (from Harden CC) Man 18 33
10 2030605837 Brian Olliver (from Camden GC) Man 14 33
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B Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

11 2090401378 Prue James Woman 25 32
12 2222506229 Harrison Burey (from Wagga Wagga CC) Man 13 32
13 2090401470 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 14 32
14 2090400617 Geoff Day Man 18 31
15 2090400664 Jason Spolding Man 14 30
16 2090400458 John van Huizen Man 17 30
17 2090400749 John Holmes Man 17 30
18 2090401804 Jeffrey Marks Man 16 28
19 2010704297 Donald McLean (from Cromer GC) Man 18 28
20 2090401601 Chris Baratto Man 13 28
21 2090402028 Beau Wilson Man 15 25
22 2010601090 Charles Psaltis (from Concord GC) Man 14 25
23 2240900326 Shawn Howell (from Coonabarabran GC) Man 17 23

C Grade Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090400770 Scott Wilson Man 24 44
2 2090401996 Chris Wilson Man 20 40
3 2060600683 Andrew Rolfe (from Cooma GC) Man 31 38
4 2090400151 Lester Black Man 32 38
5 2090401796 Robert Vidulich Man 20 37
6 2090401245 Bobbi Curtale Man 37 36
7 2090401228 Anthony Hamer Man 26 35
8 2090400215 David Spolding Man 21 35
9 2090401246 Mark Troth Man 19 35
10 2090401585 Mark Edwards Man 21 35
11 2090400775 Peter Garlick Man 22 34
12 2090400165 Clive Wilson Man 21 33
13 2090400179 Bruce Stammers Man 31 33
14 2090401719 Rodney Haug Man 24 33
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C Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

15 2090402005 Scott Webster Man 22 33
16 2090402075 Philip Leach Man 26 32
17 2090400230 Wayne Howard Man 19 32
18 2122012434 Sam Rolfe (from Grange GC (NSW)) Man 19 32
19 2090400433 Colin Ridding Man 23 30
20 2021313910 Douglas Sullivan (from Cumberland CGC) Man 27 27
21 2090401852 Brad Dunk Man 22 27
22 2090400686 Wayne Rodwell Man 21 26
23 2090401193 Elwyn Ward Man 20 25
24 2121300807 Michael Craig (from Mt Broughton) Man 26 22
25 2012001451 IAN CALVERT (from Pymble GC) Man 26 21


